Group: Riverdale
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car # Car Name

1 28.6016 226.85 LennonB 1 Lightning McQueen

2 28.7775 225.46 Hudson W 30 Cool Car




Group: Riverdale
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Car #t Car Name

1 28.4640 227.95 Fred G 9 Freedom Rider

p 30.1404 215.27 27 Melon Missile




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Group: Riverdale
Total Time

27.9983
28.1724
28.1954
28.3893
28.5364
28.9742
31.2282

Avg MPH
231.74

230.31
230.12
228.55
227.37
223.93
207.77

Wolf
Racer

Mateo G
Cody L
Toby M
River M
Kayson G
Forrest W

Charlotte S

Car Name

Creeper

Batracer

The Lightning

Blue Cheese

Black and Blue Racer
Spike

Frostie and Fries

Image
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Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

Group: Riverdale
Total Time

28.4665
28.5363
28.6813
28.7665
29.9186
30.6925

Avg MPH
227.93

227.37
226.22
225.55
216.86
pANN )

Car Name

Disco

Gokutron
Wonky Rider
Green Machine
Catching Waves

Cheese Please




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Group: Riverdale
Total Time

28.4272
28.4374
28.5325
28.9013
28.9543
29.1763
30.0704

Avg MPH
228.24

228.16
227.40
224.50
224.09
222.38

215.77

Colemyn W

Car Name

Colorful Lightning
The Flash

Pink Pearl Racer
Spot

Sparkle

Rapid Fire

Snack Attack




Group: Riverdale Arrow of Light
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Racer Car Name

1 28.1953 230.12 CrueS Green Hornet
28.4893 227.74 Dexter G Toxic Waste
28.8373 225.00 NathanH Atomic Bomb

31.0686 208.84 Tiberi Boom
31.6413 205.06 The Pigeon

2
3
4 30.2654 214.38 i Nimbus Novels
5
)
7

34.1954 189.74 Whoosh Bus




